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Расписание 
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№ ФИО 

педагога 

Образовательная 

программа 

Название 

группы 

Год 

обучения 

Время проведения занятий Дисло 

кация 

Пн. Ср. Пт.  

1. 

Усынина Ю.В.  

(8 ч) 
Окружающий мир 

Ромашка 2   10.10-10.40 СП 0 

каб№203 Лучик 2   10.50-11.20 

Звѐздочка 2   09.30-10.00 

Солнышко 1   12.00-12.30 

Гвоздика 1   12.40-13.10 

Колокольчик 2   17.20-17.50 

Ягодка 1   16.00-16.30 

Одуванчик 2   16.40-17.10  

2. 

Краус И.А.  

(24 ч) 

Раз словечко – два 

словечко 

Лучик 2  09.30-10.00 10.10-10.40 СП 0 

каб№202 Ромашка 2  10.10-10.40 09.30-10.00 

Звѐздочка 2  10.50-11.20 10.50-11.20 

Солнышко 1  12.00-12.30 13.20-13.50 

Гвоздика 1  12.40-13.10 12.00-12.30 

Колокольчик 1  17.20-17.50 17.20-17.50 

Одуванчик 2  16.00-16.30 16.40-17.10 

Ягодка 2  16.40-17.10 16.00-16.30 

Математические 

ступени 

Лучик 2 10.50-11.20   

Ромашка 2 09.30-10.00   

Звѐздочка 2 10.10-10.40   

Солнышко 1 12.40-13.10   

Гвоздика 1 13.20-14.50   

Одуванчик 2 17.20-17.50   



Колокольчик 2 16.40-17.10   

Ягодка 1 16.00-16.30   

3. 

Бакшаева О.А. 

(24 ч) 

Страна Изобразилия 

 

 

Ромашка 2  09.30-10.00 10.10-10.40  

 

 

 

 

СП 0 

каб№201 

Лучик 2  10.50-11.20 10.50-11.20 

Звѐздочка 2  10.10-10.40 09.30-10.00 

Солнышко 1  13.20-13.50 12.40-13.10 

Гвоздика 1  12.00-12.30 13.20-13.50 

Ягодка 2  16.00-16.30 16.00-16.30 

Колокольчик 1  16.40-17.10 16.40-17.10 

Одуванчик 2  17.20-17.50 17.20-17.50 

Поиграем в сказку 

Ромашка 2 10.50-11.20   

Звѐздочка 2 09.30-10.00   

Лучик 2 10.10-10.40   

Гвоздика 1 12.40-13.10   

Солнышко 1 12.00-12.30   

Ягодка 1 17.20-17.50   

Одуванчик 2 16.40-17.10   

Колокольчик 2 16.00-16.30   

4. 

Лощинина О.А.  

(16 ч) 
Домисолька 

Звѐздочка 2 10.50-11.20 09.30-10.00   

 

СП 0 

каб№203 

Лучик 2 09.30-10.00 10.10-10.40  

Ромашка 2 10.10-10.40 10.50-11.20  

Солнышко 1 13.20-13.50 12.40-13.10  

Гвоздика 1 12.00-12.30 13.20-13.50  

Одуванчик 2 16.00-16.30 16.40-17.10  

Колокольчик 2 17.20-17.50 16.00-16.30  

Ягодка 1 16.40-17.10 17.20-17.50  

 

 


